

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO SOCIETA'

2° SOCIETA'

TUFFO CD H G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 PEN PARZ TOTALE DIST

Trampolino 3m - C2 Maschi Finale

ARBITRO	DAMIANI Carlo
PANNELLO	
GIUDICE 1	PALLAI Gian Marco
GIUDICE 2	ITALIANI Piero
GIUDICE 3	RAGNI Cesare
GIUDICE 4	BONACCORSI Giorgia
GIUDICE 5	MARINI Viola
RISERVA	SALICE Camilla

1	VALENTI Marco	2010	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	30.80	30.80	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	28.00	58.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	35.10	93.90	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	33.25	127.15	
				403B	2.1	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	38.85	166.00	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	26.40	192.40	
2	CAPPELLI Flavio	2011	Marina Militare CS Nuoto	103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	30.40	30.40	
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	23.40	53.80	
				401B	1.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	22.40	76.20	
				403B	2.1	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	39.90	116.10	
				105B	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	26.40	142.50	
				301B	1.9	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	32.30	174.80	17.60
3	CERASANI Simone	2010	MR Sport F.lli Marconi	103B	1.6	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	32.80	32.80	
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	35.10	67.90	
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	21.00	88.90	
				403B	2.1	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	24.15	113.05	
				105B	2.4	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	16.80	129.85	
				5231D	2.0	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	40.00	169.85	22.55
4	FIORI Denis	2011	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.4	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	21.70	21.70	
				101B	1.5	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	27.00	48.70	
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	79.30	
				301C	1.8	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	15.30	94.60	
				103B	1.6	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	2.0	8.80	103.40	
				403C	1.9	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	34.20	137.60	54.80
5	CALIFANO Francesco	2010	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.4	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	23.10	23.10	
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	28.00	51.10	
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	26.35	77.45	
				301C	1.8	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	29.70	107.15	
				105C	2.2	3.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	107.15	
				403C	1.9	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	28.50	135.65	56.75
6	ULIVIERI Filippo	2011	Marina Militare CS Nuoto	101B	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	16.50	16.50	
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	26.35	42.85	
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	18.20	61.05	
				403C	1.9	3.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	10.45	71.50	
				301C	1.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	28.80	100.30	
				103C	1.5	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	23.25	123.55	68.85

7	VALETTE Elias	2011	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		21.75	21.75	69.55
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		24.65	46.40	
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		16.80	63.20	
				403C	1.9	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		23.75	86.95	
				301C	1.8	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0		20.70	107.65	
				103B	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		15.20	122.85	
8	CAFIERO Alessandro	2011	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		17.25	17.25	69.70
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		24.65	41.90	
				401B	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	5.5	2.5	2.5		12.60	54.50	
				403C	1.9	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		24.70	79.20	
				301C	1.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0		18.00	97.20	
				103C	1.5	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		25.50	122.70	
9	TAIANI Leonardo	2010	GS Fiamme Oro	401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5		18.20	18.20	92.15
				101B	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		17.25	35.45	
				201C	1.7	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		11.05	46.50	
				301C	1.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		24.30	70.80	
				403C	1.9	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		14.25	85.05	
				103B	1.6	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.0		15.20	100.25	
10	BARBERI Matteo	2011	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.4	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		12.60	12.60	92.35
				103B	1.6	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		14.40	27.00	
				201B	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		18.90	45.90	
				301C	1.8	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5		13.50	59.40	
				403C	1.9	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		14.25	73.65	
				105B	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		26.40	100.05	
11	DI LULLO Filippo	2011	Circolo Canottieri Aniene	401B	1.4	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	1.5		7.70	7.70	93.25
				101B	1.5	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		24.00	31.70	
				201C	1.7	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		27.20	58.90	
				301C	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		18.90	77.80	
				103B	1.6	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0		12.80	90.60	
				403C	1.9	3.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.5		8.55	99.15	
12	MARCONI Lorenzo	2010	Marina Militare CS Nuoto	101B	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		13.50	13.50	113.85
				201C	1.7	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5		10.20	23.70	
				401B	1.4	3.0	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.5		5.60	29.30	
				403C	1.9	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5		16.15	45.45	
				301C	1.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		24.30	69.75	
				103B	1.6	3.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0		8.80	78.55	